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Pathways For Life Academy

Preparing for independence in life and learning
2021 - 2022 Parent Calendar

Monday -Friday August 2-15 Pre-Planning

Thursday August 5- Cancelled Parent Open House at 6pm

Wednesday August 18 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

Monday September 6 LABOR DAY -School Closed

Friday September 17 Progress Reports

Thursday October 7 End of 1st Quarter

Friday October 8 Teacher Workday (NO
SCHOOL)

Monday October 11 Quarter 2 Begins/School
Closed for Students/Staff

Tuesday October 12 Q2 Begins

Friday October 15 Teacher/Parent Conference

7:30am -12:00pm Q1
45m conference slots

Monday October 18 Teacher/Parent Conference
7:30am -12:00pm Q1
45m conference slots

Friday October 22 Field Day 12:00pm
Friday November 12 Progress Reports
Monday - Friday Nov 22 - Nov 26 Thanksgiving Break
School Closed
Friday December 17 End of 2nd Quarter
Monday- Friday Dec 20 - Dec 31 School Closed- Winter Break
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Monday January 3 Teacher Workday (NO
SCHOOL)
Tuesday January 4 Quarter 3 Begins
Thursday January 6 Teacher/Parent Conference
7:30am -12:00pm Q2
45m conference slots
Friday January 7 Teacher/Parent Conference
7:30am -12:00pm Q2
45m conference slots
Friday January 14 Teacher/Staff Training with
CARD (NO SCHOOL)
Monday January 17 School Closed- Holiday for
Students and Staff
Friday February 4 Progress Reports
Monday February 21 School Closed- Holiday
Thursday March 10 End of 3rd Quarter
Friday March 11 Teacher Workday (NO
SCHOOL)
Monday-Friday March 14-18 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
Monday March 21 Quarter 4 Begins
Thursday March 24 Teacher/Parent Conference
7:30am -12:00pm Q3
45m conference slots
Friday March 25 Teacher/Parent Conference
7:30am -12:00pm Q3
45m conference slots
Monday April 18 School Closed (Easter
Monday)
Monday- Friday May 2-6 Teacher/Staff Appreciation
Week
Friday April 29 Progress Reports
Tuesday-Thursday May 3-5 Wrat5 Assessments
Friday May 20 End of Q4
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Wednesday May 25 Teacher/Parent Conference
7:30am -12:00pm Q4
45m conference slots

Thursday May 26 Teacher/Parent Conference
7:30am -12:00pm Q4
45m conference slots

Friday May 27 Last Day of School- Early
Dismissal at 12

Friday May 27 Progress Ceremony and 8th
Grade Graduation @ 11am

Monday May 30 School Closed- Holiday

Tuesday- Wednesday May 31- June 1 Teacher Post Planning

*School hours are 8:00am - 3:00pm daily *175 school days for students (1,128.75 hrs)- 36 wks
*UPDATED 8/11/21
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